
Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:     2-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$132.97

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$132.97$132.971.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $132.97CH PO 14-2024

$132.97

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:     4-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
01/08/2024
01/08/2024

$1,008.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,008.00$1,008.001.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $17.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct
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C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $80.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $588.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $60.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $16.50EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $16.50EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $80.00EW Direct

$1,008.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:     5-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
01/08/2024
01/08/2024

$969.10

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$969.10$969.101.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $5.62EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.65EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $4.60EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.47EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct
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C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $110.93EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $562.13EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-213-0004 Medicare{COUNCIL} $21.03EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.94EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $11.60EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $89.90EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $9.13EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $8.70EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $4.45EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.39EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $8.70EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $9.13EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $14.60EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $4.45EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.39EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.93EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $11.60EW Direct

$969.10

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:     6-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO SCHOOL DISTRICT INCOME TAX
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
01/08/2024
01/08/2024

$154.51
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Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$154.51$154.511.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $1.50EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $0.99EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $6.39EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $15.01EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $18.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $73.50EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $6.18EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $3.90EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $6.18EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $18.00EW Direct

$154.51

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:     7-2024Payment Advice #:
RITA INCOME TAX AGENCY
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
01/08/2024
01/08/2024

$33.75

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$33.75$33.751.00 Withholding Payment
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Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.50EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $2.94EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $11.67EW Direct

$33.75

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:     8-2024Payment Advice #:
TREASURE OF STATE
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
01/08/2024
01/08/2024

$174.16

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$174.16$174.161.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $2.16EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $1.41EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $3.00EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $7.50EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $16.26EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $35.04EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $3.51EW Direct
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C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $55.30EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $2.88EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $3.51EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $5.67EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $2.88EW Direct

C01/08/202401/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $35.04EW Direct

$174.16

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:     9-2024Payment Advice #:
BWC STATE INSURANCE FUND
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
01/10/2024
01/24/2024

$80.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$80.00$80.001.00 True Up Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/24/202401/10/2024 1000-790-225-0000 Workers' Compensation $20.00CH PO 18-2024

C01/24/202401/10/2024 2011-690-225-0000 Workers' Compensation $20.00CH PO 18-2024

C01/24/202401/10/2024 2021-790-225-0000 Workers' Compensation $20.00CH PO 18-2024

C01/24/202401/10/2024 5101-539-225-0000 Workers' Compensation $20.00CH PO 18-2024

$80.00

Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:

Status:    11-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
01/02/2024
02/05/2024

Payment Register Detail
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Purpose: Original Amount: $10.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$10.00$10.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C02/05/202401/02/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $10.00CH PO 40-2024

$10.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    12-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
02/05/2024
02/05/2024

$132.97

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$132.97$132.971.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C02/05/202402/05/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $132.97CH PO 14-2024

$132.97

Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:

Status:    13-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
02/12/2024
02/12/2024

Payment Register Detail
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Purpose: Original Amount: $975.36

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$975.36$975.361.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $568.96EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $86.40EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$975.36

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    14-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
02/12/2024
02/12/2024

$798.53

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$798.53$798.531.00 Withholding Payment
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Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $38.25EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $31.00EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $12.52EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $12.52EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C02/12/202402/12/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$798.53
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    15-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
02/28/2024
02/28/2024

$183.28

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$152.78$152.781.00 Office Supplies and Materials

$30.50$30.501.00 Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C02/28/202402/28/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $30.50CH BC 15-2024

C02/28/202402/28/2024 1000-725-410-0000 Office Supplies and Materials $152.78CH BC 1-2024

$183.28

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    16-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
02/01/2024
03/03/2024

$10.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
February$10.00$10.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C03/03/202402/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $10.00CH PO 40-2024

$10.00

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    17-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
03/03/2024
03/03/2024

$132.97

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$132.97$132.971.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C03/03/202403/03/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $132.97CH PO 14-2024

$132.97

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    19-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
03/18/2024
03/18/2024

$996.48

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$996.48$996.481.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct
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C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $581.28EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $95.20EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$996.48

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    20-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
03/18/2024
03/18/2024

$804.69

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$804.69$804.691.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $38.25EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct
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C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $31.00EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $17.40EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $13.80EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C03/18/202403/18/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$804.69

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    21-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
03/21/2024
04/01/2024

$7.01

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.01$7.011.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Page 13 of 223



C04/01/202403/21/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $7.01CH PO 14-2024

$7.01

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    22-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
03/01/2024
04/01/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C04/01/202403/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    24-2024Payment Advice #:
AUDITOR OF STATE (UAN)
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
04/01/2024
04/01/2024

$420.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$420.00$420.001.00 UAN Fees 2nd Quarter

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C04/01/202404/01/2024 1000-725-343-0000 Uniform Accounting Network Fees $420.00CH PO 20-2024

$420.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    25-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
04/15/2024
04/15/2024

$134.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    26-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
04/15/2024
04/15/2024

$1,019.52

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,019.52$1,019.521.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Page 15 of 223



C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $594.72EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $104.80EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,019.52

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    27-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
04/15/2024
04/15/2024

$1,068.81

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,068.81$1,068.811.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $168.31EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-213-0004 Medicare{COUNCIL} $24.66EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $136.40EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $20.00EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $15.20EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,068.81

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    28-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO SCHOOL DISTRICT INCOME TAX
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
04/15/2024
04/15/2024

$112.08

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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$112.08$112.081.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $1.50EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $0.99EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $2.13EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $26.88EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $18.76EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $30.20EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $2.06EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $3.90EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $2.06EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $18.74EW Direct

$112.08

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    29-2024Payment Advice #:
RITA INCOME TAX AGENCY
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
04/15/2024
04/15/2024

$33.75

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$33.75$33.751.00 Withholding Payment

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.50EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $2.94EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $11.67EW Direct

$33.75

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    30-2024Payment Advice #:
TREASURE OF STATE
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
04/15/2024
04/15/2024

$136.85

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$136.85$136.851.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $2.16EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $1.41EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $1.00EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $13.09EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $16.26EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $37.75EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $3.51EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $12.84EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $0.96EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $3.51EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $5.67EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $0.96EW Direct

C04/15/202404/15/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $37.73EW Direct

$136.85

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    31-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
04/01/2024
05/01/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C05/01/202404/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    32-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
05/01/2024
05/01/2024

$134.98

Detail

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C05/01/202405/01/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    35-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
05/13/2024
05/13/2024

$1,392.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,392.00$1,392.001.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $812.00EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $229.60EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-531-139-0011 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Water Employee} $30.40EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,392.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    36-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
05/13/2024
05/13/2024

$1,008.89

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,008.89$1,008.891.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $38.25EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $31.00EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $174.59EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C05/13/202405/13/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $33.30EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-531-139-0011 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Water Employee} $23.11EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-531-213-0011 Medicare{Water Employee} $4.40EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C05/13/202405/13/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,008.89

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    37-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
05/01/2024
06/03/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/03/202405/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    38-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
05/22/2024
06/03/2024

$694.38

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$318.00$318.001.00 Utility Billing and notices
$140.00$140.001.00 drop cover cable protectors

$82.38$82.381.00 flags
$154.00$154.001.00 po box

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/03/202405/22/2024 1000-725-420-0000 Operating Supplies and Materials $154.00CH PO 57-2024

C06/03/202405/22/2024 2011-850-710-0000 Principal $140.00CH BC 16-2024

C06/03/202405/22/2024 2011-850-710-0000 Principal $82.38CH PO 57-2024

C06/03/202405/22/2024 5101-539-322-0000 Postage $318.00CH PO 25-2024

$694.38

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    40-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

$3,026.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$2,775.00$2,775.001.00 100 cy of playground mulch

$123.31$123.311.00 Vacuum

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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$128.67$128.671.00 new flag poles and brackets

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/03/202406/03/2024 1000-310-420-0048 Operating Supplies and Materials{Park Improvements} $2,775.00CH PO 56-2024

C06/03/202406/03/2024 1000-725-420-0000 Operating Supplies and Materials $123.31CH PO 58-2024

C06/03/202406/03/2024 2011-790-430-0000 Repairs and Maintenance $128.67CH PO 58-2024

$3,026.98

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    41-2024Payment Advice #:
AUDITOR OF STATE (UAN)
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

$461.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$461.00$461.001.00 UAN Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/03/202406/03/2024 1000-725-343-0000 Uniform Accounting Network Fees $461.00CH PO 20-2024

$461.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    42-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
06/12/2024
06/12/2024

$134.98

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    43-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
06/12/2024
06/12/2024

$1,616.64

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,616.64$1,616.641.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $943.04EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $257.60EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-531-139-0011 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Water Employee} $96.00EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,616.64

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    44-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
06/12/2024
06/12/2024

$1,141.69

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,141.69$1,141.691.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $38.25EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $31.00EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $230.89EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C06/12/202406/12/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $37.35EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-531-139-0011 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Water Employee} $86.04EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-531-213-0011 Medicare{Water Employee} $13.92EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C06/12/202406/12/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,141.69

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    45-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
06/03/2024
06/30/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C06/30/202406/03/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    46-2024Payment Advice #:
TREASURE OF STATE OF OHIO
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
07/01/2024
07/01/2024

$356.70

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$356.70$356.701.00 Basic Audit 

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C07/01/202407/01/2024 1000-745-342-0000 Auditing Services $100.00CH PO 37-2024

C07/01/202407/01/2024 5101-745-342-0000 Auditing Services $256.70CH PO 37-2024

$356.70

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    47-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
07/01/2024
07/01/2024

$134.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C07/01/202407/01/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    49-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
07/08/2024
07/08/2024

$1,372.80

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,372.80$1,372.801.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $800.80EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $252.00EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,372.80

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    50-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
07/08/2024
07/08/2024

$1,220.43

Detail

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,220.43$1,220.431.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $149.18EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-213-0004 Medicare{COUNCIL} $21.03EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $120.90EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $188.54EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $36.54EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct
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C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,220.43

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    51-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO SCHOOL DISTRICT INCOME TAX
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
07/08/2024
07/08/2024

$175.56

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$175.56$175.561.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $1.50EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $0.99EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $36.26EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $19.14EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $74.00EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $3.90EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-139-0011 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Water Employee} $15.80EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $19.11EW Direct

$175.56

Status:    52-2024Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

RITA INCOME TAX AGENCY
Withholding Voucher

07/08/2024
07/08/2024

$33.75

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$33.75$33.751.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.50EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $2.94EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $11.67EW Direct

$33.75

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    53-2024Payment Advice #:
TREASURE OF STATE
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
07/08/2024
07/08/2024

$222.14

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$222.14$222.141.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $2.16EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $1.41EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $17.26EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $16.26EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $39.09EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $3.51EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $75.26EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $3.51EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $5.67EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-531-139-0011 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Water Employee} $18.95EW Direct

C07/08/202407/08/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $39.06EW Direct

$222.14

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    54-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Outstanding
07/31/2024
07/31/2024

$25.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$25.00$25.001.00 Return Check

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

O07/31/202407/31/2024 5101-532-420-0000 Operating Supplies and Materials $25.00CH BC 3-2024

$25.00

Status:    55-2024Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

07/01/2024
08/05/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C08/05/202407/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    57-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
08/14/2024
08/14/2024

$134.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Status:    58-2024Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

08/14/2024
08/14/2024

$1,555.20

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,555.20$1,555.201.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $907.20EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $328.00EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,555.20

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    59-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
08/14/2024
08/14/2024

$1,103.55

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

$1,103.55$1,103.551.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $38.25EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $31.00EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $282.50EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $47.56EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C08/14/202408/14/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,103.55
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    60-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
08/01/2024
09/04/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C09/04/202408/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    62-2024Payment Advice #:
AUDITOR OF STATE (UAN)
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
09/09/2024
09/09/2024

$420.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$420.00$420.001.00 UAN Fees 4th Qtr

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C09/09/202409/09/2024 1000-725-343-0000 Uniform Accounting Network Fees $420.00CH PO 20-2024

$420.00

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    63-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
09/16/2024
09/16/2024

$1,303.68

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,303.68$1,303.681.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $760.48EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $223.20EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,303.68

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    64-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
09/16/2024
09/16/2024

$961.43

Detail

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$961.43$961.431.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $38.25EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $31.00EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $155.57EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $32.37EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C09/16/202409/16/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$961.43
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    65-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
09/16/2024
09/16/2024

$134.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C09/16/202409/16/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    66-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
09/03/2024
10/02/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C10/02/202409/03/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    68-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
10/07/2024
10/07/2024

$134.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C10/07/202410/07/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    69-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Voided
10/09/2024
10/09/2024

$1,209.60

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,209.60$1,209.601.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} -$10.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} -$6.50EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel -$75.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} -$85.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} -$705.60EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $705.60EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} -$16.25EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $184.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} -$184.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} -$16.25EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} -$26.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer -$85.00EW Direct

V10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$0.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    70-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
10/09/2024
10/09/2024

$1,193.95

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,193.95$1,193.951.00 Withholding Payment

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $38.25EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $141.55EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-715-213-0004 Medicare{COUNCIL} $26.85EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $145.70EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $110.68EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $26.68EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,193.95
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$1,193.95

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    71-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
10/09/2024
10/09/2024

$1,209.60

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,209.60$1,209.601.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $705.60EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $184.00EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C10/09/202410/09/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,209.60

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    72-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO SCHOOL DISTRICT INCOME TAX
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
10/12/2024
10/12/2024

$183.03

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$183.03$183.031.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $1.50EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $0.99EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $12.50EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $20.63EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $19.14EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $100.40EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $2.43EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $3.90EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $19.11EW Direct

$183.03

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    73-2024Payment Advice #:
RITA INCOME TAX AGENCY
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
10/12/2024
10/12/2024

$33.75

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$33.75$33.751.00 Withholding Payment

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.50EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $2.94EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.32EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $11.67EW Direct

$33.75

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    74-2024Payment Advice #:
TREASURE OF STATE
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
10/12/2024
10/12/2024

$229.10

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$229.10$229.101.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $2.16EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $1.41EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $5.84EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $10.17EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $16.26EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $39.09EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $3.51EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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C10/12/202410/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $102.42EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $3.51EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $5.67EW Direct

C10/12/202410/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $39.06EW Direct

$229.10

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    75-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
10/01/2024
11/04/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C11/04/202410/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    77-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
11/11/2024
11/11/2024

$134.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
november$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    78-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
$1,607.04

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,607.04$1,607.041.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $937.44EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $349.60EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,607.04

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    79-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
$1,219.89

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,219.89$1,219.891.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $12.62EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $42.08EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-715-213-0004 Medicare{COUNCIL} $7.98EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $65.10EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $311.55EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $12.62EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $50.69EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $13.01EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C11/11/202411/11/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,219.89

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    80-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC WORKS
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
$2,205.40

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
209537$2,205.40$2,205.401.00 Bi-Bnnual Loan Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C11/27/202411/27/2024 5101-850-710-0000 Principal $2,205.40CH PO 24-2024

$2,205.40

Status:    81-2024Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

OHIO EPA/TREASURER STATE OF OHIO
Accounting Electronic Payment

11/27/2024
11/27/2024

$337.92

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$337.92$337.921.00 Water License to Operate

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C11/27/202411/27/2024 5101-532-420-0000 Operating Supplies and Materials $337.92CH PO 32-2024

$337.92

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    82-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
11/01/2024
12/02/2024

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C12/02/202411/01/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Status:    84-2024Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Page 52 of 223



Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

AUDITOR OF STATE (UAN)
Accounting Electronic Payment

12/04/2024
12/04/2024

$420.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$420.00$420.001.00 UAN Fees 1st Qtr for 2025

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C12/04/202412/04/2024 1000-725-343-0000 Uniform Accounting Network Fees $420.00CH PO 20-2024

$420.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    85-2024Payment Advice #:
Spectrum
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
12/04/2024
12/04/2024

$134.98

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$134.98$134.981.00 Internet and Phone

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C12/04/202412/04/2024 1000-725-310-0035 Utilities{Phone} $134.98CH PO 14-2024

$134.98

Status:    86-2024Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL
Accounting Electronic Payment

12/04/2024
12/04/2024

$54.43

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$54.43$54.431.00 Operating Supplies

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C12/04/202412/04/2024 2011-620-420-0000 Operating Supplies and Materials $54.43CH PO 23-2024

$54.43

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    87-2024Payment Advice #:
BWC STATE INSURANCE FUND
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
12/09/2024
12/09/2024

$694.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
1020077828$694.00$694.001.00 2025 Installment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C12/09/202412/09/2024 1000-990-990-0000 Other - Other Financing Uses $662.00CH PO 34-2024

C12/09/202412/09/2024 1000-990-990-0000 Other - Other Financing Uses $32.00CH PO 85-2024

$694.00

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Year 2024

Page 54 of 223



Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    88-2024Payment Advice #:
OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
12/12/2024
12/12/2024

$1,278.72

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,278.72$1,278.721.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $10.00EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $6.50EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $75.00EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $85.00EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-790-211-0040 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System{OPERS/VILLAGE PART} $745.92EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $212.80EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $16.25EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $26.00EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $85.00EW Direct

$1,278.72

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    89-2024Payment Advice #:
US TREASURY - EFTPS (ELEC FED TAX PYMT SYS)
Withholding Voucher

Cleared
12/12/2024
12/12/2024

$1,070.45

Detail

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,070.45$1,070.451.00 Withholding Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $4.78EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-410-213-0029 Medicare{Zoning} $1.45EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $3.11EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $12.62EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-710-213-0000 Medicare $2.41EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-710-213-0014 Medicare{10% Salary} $0.94EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-715-111-0000 Salaries - Council $61.22EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $555.88EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-715-213-0004 Medicare{COUNCIL} $11.62EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-715-213-0006 Medicare{SOLICITOR} $10.88EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $29.42EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-725-213-0005 Medicare{CLERK} $12.33EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 1000-790-212-0000 Social Security $80.60EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $143.66EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $12.62EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.41EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-213-0013 Medicare{25% Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2011-710-213-1015 Medicare{Street Utility Employee} $30.86EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $7.78EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 2021-690-213-0015 Medicare{25% VA Salary} $2.36EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $12.43EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-531-213-0012 Medicare{40% Salary} $3.77EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $13.01EW Direct
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C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-710-213-0001 Medicare{MAYOR} $2.43EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $29.40EW Direct

C12/12/202412/12/2024 5101-725-213-0000 Medicare $12.32EW Direct

$1,070.45

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:    91-2024Payment Advice #:
PNC BANK
Accounting Electronic Payment

Cleared
12/31/2024
01/03/2025

$7.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$7.00$7.001.00 Monthly Fees

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202512/31/2024 1000-725-349-0000 Other - Professional and Technical Services $7.00CH PO 40-2024

$7.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:  8548     Payment Advice #:
MICHELLE LYNN CHERRY
Payroll Warrant
MCHERRY

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$1,344.75

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$1,344.75$1,344.751.00 Employee Payroll Payment

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM

UAN v2025.1
Year 2024
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Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-725-121-0005 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer{CLERK} $672.37PR Direct

C01/03/202401/03/2024 5101-725-121-0000 Salary - Clerk/Treasurer $672.38PR Direct

$1,344.75

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:  8549     Payment Advice #:
TOM LETO
Payroll Warrant
TLETO

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$277.25

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$277.25$277.251.00 Employee Payroll Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-410-132-0029 Salaries - Administrator's Staff{Zoning} $36.97PR Direct

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-710-131-0014 Salary - Administrator{10% Salary} $24.02PR Direct

C01/03/202401/03/2024 2011-710-131-0013 Salary - Administrator{25% Salary} $60.07PR Direct

C01/03/202401/03/2024 2021-690-131-0015 Salary - Administrator{25% VA Salary} $60.07PR Direct

C01/03/202401/03/2024 5101-531-131-0012 Salary - Administrator{40% Salary} $96.12PR Direct

$277.25

Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:

Status:  8550     Payment Advice #:
STEVE G PALMER JR
Payroll Warrant

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Purpose: Original Amount:SPALMER $107.45

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$107.45$107.451.00 Employee Payroll Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-715-141-0000 Salary - Legal Counsel $107.45PR Direct

$107.45

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:  8551     Payment Advice #:
JAMES PRATER
Payroll Warrant
JPRATER

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$260.40

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$260.40$260.401.00 Employee Payroll Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $260.40PR Direct

$260.40

Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:

Status:  8552     Payment Advice #:
JOSHUA A RADCLIFFE
Payroll Warrant

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Purpose: Original Amount:RADCLIFFE $427.33

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$427.33$427.331.00 Employee Payroll Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-710-161-0000 Salary - Mayor $145.27PR Direct

C01/03/202401/03/2024 2011-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $141.03PR Direct

C01/03/202401/03/2024 5101-710-161-0001 Salary - Mayor{MAYOR} $141.03PR Direct

$427.33

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:  8553     Payment Advice #:
RUSS SCRIVER
Payroll Warrant
RSCRIVER

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$260.40

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$260.40$260.401.00 Employee Payroll Payment

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 2011-710-139-1015 Other - Salaries - Administrator's Office{Street Utility Em} $260.40PR Direct

$260.40

Status:  8554     Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

ALLOWAY
Accounting Warrant

01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$50.00

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
257768$50.00$50.001.00 Coliform Analysis Testing # 48144

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 5101-532-390-0052 Other Contractual Services{TESTING} $50.00AW PO 2-2024

$50.00

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:  8555     Payment Advice #:
Flashes Trash and Sanitation
Accounting Warrant

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$2,214.50

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$2,214.50$2,214.501.00 Trash Removal

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-563-398-0000 Garbage and Trash Removal $2,214.50AW PO 9-2024

$2,214.50

Status:  8556     Payment Advice #: Cleared

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

GARNER SANITATION
Accounting Warrant

01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$89.50

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
30435$89.50$89.501.00 Port a Pot October - March

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 2011-592-399-1022 Other - Other Contractual Services{PORTABLE TOILET RENTAL} $89.50AW PO 11-2024

$89.50

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:  8557     Payment Advice #:
OHIO EDISON
Accounting Warrant

Cleared
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

$1,506.34

Detail

Quantity Units Invoice #Extended PriceUnit PriceDescription
$493.91$493.911.00 Street Lights

$72.94$72.941.00 Festvl/Food Trucks
$76.51$76.511.00 Museum

$196.65$196.651.00 Village Hall
$81.14$81.141.00 Garage

$585.19$585.191.00 Pump House

Type Account Code AmountDescription
Transaction

Date
Post
Date Status

Charge
Type

Distribution

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-130-311-0024 Electricity{Street Lights} $493.91AW PO 6-2024

Payment Register Detail
VILLAGE OF NORTH FAIRFIELD, HURON COUNTY 1/22/2025 9:14:47 AM
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C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-310-310-0007 Utilities{Festvl/Food Trucks} $72.94AW PO 6-2024

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-330-310-0028 Utilities{Museum} $76.51AW PO 6-2024

C01/03/202401/03/2024 1000-730-310-0038 Utilities{Lands, Bldg.} $196.65AW PO 6-2024

C01/03/202401/03/2024 2011-690-310-0038 Utilities{Lands, Bldg.} $81.14AW PO 6-2024

C01/03/202401/03/2024 5101-535-311-0000 Electricity $585.19AW PO 6-2024

$1,506.34

Purpose:
Type:
Vendor / Payee: Post Date:

Transaction Date:
Original Amount:

Status:  8558     Payment Advice #:
Steve Palmer
Accounting Warrant

Cleared